Team

Diamond Elite
Softball Junkies
Royalty

The Sourthern Blondes

June 05,2018

Standings

2018 City Of Little Rock Coed Softball League

Won

o~ U1

Lost
1

3
4
8

Tie

S O OO

Win %
.875
.625
.500
.000

Streak
Won 4
Lost 2
Won 2
Lost 8

RF
100
104

79

RA
64
90
73
56

Dift
36
14

-56
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