## Standings

## 2018 City Of Little Rock Coed Softball League

Team	Won	Lost	Tie	Win %	Streak	RF	RA	Diff	G
Diamond Elite	7	1	0	.875	Won 4	100	64	36	
Softball Junkies	5	3	0	.625	Lost 2	104	90	14	2
Royalty	4	4	0	.500	Won 2	79	73	6	3.
The Sourthern Blondes	0	8	0	.000	Lost 8	0	56	-56	7.